
Results
Page 1/40

Cha cha cha-Duos female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos female-Adults

Final

12 Cozzolino Alice - Cozzolino Giulia ITALY1

32 Siligato Rachele - Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY2

11 Comunale Giusy - Santalucia Ilaria ITALY3

9 Casula Maura - Casula Alice ITALY4

34 Timpanari Claudia - Pucci Sofia ITALY5

30 Ricchezza Alessandra - Granato Rosa ITALY6

Semi Final

20 Jape Irina - Costa Soraya ITALY7

27 Orgiana Angelica - Porcu Elisa ITALY7

35 Venturi Martina - Rosamilia Alessia ITALY7

3 Anzalone Giovanna - Russo Carmen Pia ITALY10

19 Greco Michela - Negro Alessandra ITALY10

Quarter Final

10 Chiarella Valeria - Ciavotta Elena ITALY12

13 Dall'Olio Noemi - Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY12

14 Di Pasquale Stella - Di Pasquale Serena ITALY12

31 Ripoldi Sarah - Taccardi Alyssa ITALY12

33 Spinazzola Francesca - Compagnili Francesca ITALY12

2 Angeli Eleonora - Trinca Federica ITALY17

4 Armetta Mara - Ciucani Federica ITALY17

5 Boarini Emily - Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY17

23 Meloni Alessia - Durello Alessia ITALY17

1 Amodio Marica - Piscopo Annunziata ITALY21

7 Caputo Ramona - Liguori Arianna ITALY21

15 Farci' Federica - Murgia Eleonora ITALY21

21 Malucchi Martina - Andreocci Sara ITALY21

22 Manzato Martina - Frongia Chiara ITALY21

25 Nanetti Letizia - Delle Bonne Martina ITALY21

First round

16 Fazio Alessia - Di Nicola Elisea ITALY27

28 Petrone Arianna - Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY27

36 Villata Sara - Macri' Elizabeth ITALY27

8 Cascione Sara - Manco Laura ITALY30

18 Graziani Sara - Serra Elisa ITALY30

29 Porchi Giada - Torcello Beatrice ITALY30

24 Morgillo Antonella - Morgillo Micaela ITALY33

26 Nebbioso Martina - Suardi Giada ITALY33

6 Brusori Caterina - Roma Chiara ITALY36
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Cha cha cha-Duos female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos female-Adults 2

Final

17 Genci Francesca - Marian Sabrina ITALY1

167 BOLLOTTA MARZIA - DEJANA MONIA ITALY2

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos female-Children

Final

191 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia - Murgia Melania ITALY1

185 Gallinelli Stella - Cardinali Melania ITALY2

182 Carpanelli Veronica - Chen Silvia ITALY3

186 Ioia Ilaria - Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY4

187 La Corte Giorgia - Filosco Adriana Maria ITALY5

181 Belluardo Giada - Giannone Natalia ITALY6

Semi Final

183 Coppola Mary - Esposito Tonia ITALY7

188 Magro Asia - Pillai Serena ITALY7

180 Aliberti Antonia - Riso Noemi ITALY9

184 Crescenzio Anna - La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY10

189 Porricelli Perla - Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY10

190 Quaranta Lucrezia - Cetrano Martina ITALY10
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Cha cha cha-Duos female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos female-Juniors

Final

253 De Falco Simona - Santaniello Angela ITALY1

261 Minicucci Alessandra - Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY2

256 Ferri Gaia - Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY3

267 Riccobono Elisa - Simula Giorgia ITALY4

246 Canu Sara Francesca - Peru Eleonora ITALY5

Semi Final

248 Cecere Giada - Fanni Sofia ITALY6

255 Diddoro Aurora - Masala Marta ITALY6

270 Sechi Sara - Nieddu Emanuela ITALY6

273 Squadroni Chiara - Giordano Paola ITALY6

272 Silviani Carlotta - Silviani Alice ITALY10

278 Drovandi Ambra - Calzolari Noemi -10

Quarter Final

242 Angrisano Samantha - Chiari Eleonora ITALY12

257 Giustiniani Aurora - Bordi Camilla ITALY12

258 Macale Carlotta - Stefani Sara ITALY12

260 Meloni Arianna - Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY12

247 Carcagni Sofia - Manesi Francesca ITALY16

249 Cianconi Yaele - D'Alatri Giulia ITALY16

250 Cimadomo Syria - Zucchini Francesca ITALY16

251 Ciriolo Giorgina - Contino Francesca ITALY16

263 Muscolino Alessia - Manfreda Francesca ITALY16

266 Restuccio Rebecca - Salis Martina ITALY16

269 Santirocco Ludovica - Quadrini Denise ITALY16

277 Zandri Aurora - Menichelli Federica ITALY16

245 Battaglieri Alessia - Mongiovi' Asia ITALY24

252 Conde Mayea Karen - Fabris Benedetta ITALY24

264 Pili Elisa - Putzolu Melissa ITALY24

275 Usai Sara - Rocca Alessia ITALY24

First round

244 Balzarini Alice - Cucina Giulia ITALY28

259 Marini Marilu' - Del Giudice Aurora ITALY28

262 Mischi Serena - Destito Noemi ITALY30

243 Antonesi Ilinca - Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA31

271 Secondulfo Maria Pia - Butrin Valeria ITALY31

276 Varesi Aurora - Paolini Denise ITALY31

265 Ranieri Giulia - Pastore Giada ITALY34
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Cha cha cha-Duos MIX-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos MIX-Adults

Final

39 Buoncristiano Pasquale - Petrozzi Felice ITALY1

40 Frau Salvatore - Loi Riccardo ITALY2

41 Linguanti Michele - Gianni Michael ITALY3

37 Accetta Gabriele - Licitra Biagio ITALY4

42 Orsini Fabio - Meli Elisa ITALY5

38 Bianco Matteo - Minicucci Sara ITALY6

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Duos MIX-Juniors

Final

279 Cazzante Daniele - Tosoni Giulia ITALY1

281 Ianneo Christian - Ianneo Jacopo ITALY2

280 Delfino Gabriele - Olivieri Chiara ITALY3

406 Calu Alexandru - De Angela Gaia ITALY4

282 Piras Gabriele - Serra Erika ITALY5

283 Tozzetti Cristian - Fortini Giulia ITALY6
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo female-Adults

Final

102 Malandrino Jessica ITALY1

81 Comunale Giusy ITALY2

109 Miliddi Martina ITALY3

135 Siligato Rachele ITALY4

121 Porcheddu Elisa ITALY5

104 Manca Gioia ITALY6

82 Consilvio Sofia ITALY7

Semi Final

97 Granato Rosa ITALY8

323 De Falco Simona ITALY8

107 Meli Elisa ITALY10

131 Santoro Marialucia ITALY10

75 Casula Maura ITALY12

Quarter Final

65 Agosta Elisa ITALY13

70 Asdrubalini Martina ITALY13

79 Cogoni Aurora ITALY13

118 Orgiana Angelica ITALY13

119 Petrone Arianna ITALY13

134 Shurskaya Svetlana RUSSIAN FEDERATION13

140 Timpanari Claudia ITALY13

100 Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY20

129 Russo Carmen Pia ITALY20

144 Venturi Martina ITALY20

147 Greco Giada ITALY20

94 Durello Alessia ITALY24

Eighth Final

69 Armetta Mara ITALY25

77 Cillano Giorgia ITALY25

80 Compagnucci Francesca ITALY25

85 Dall'Olio Noemi ITALY25

98 Jape Irina ITALY25

103 Malucchi Martina ITALY25

105 Manzato Martina ITALY25

115 Murgia Eleonora ITALY25

124 Pucci Sofia ITALY25

125 Ricchezza Alessandra ITALY25

143 Urru Marika ITALY25

71 Azzica Marta ITALY36

88 De Santis Ilaria ITALY36

95 Fazio Alessia ITALY36
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

108 Meloni Alessia ITALY36

110 Minnucci Sara ITALY36

116 Nanetti Letizia ITALY36

126 Ripoldi Sarah ITALY36

133 Serbu Andreea Denba ITALY36

139 Taccardi Alyssa ITALY36

145 Villata Sara ITALY36

73 Boarini Emily ITALY46

78 Ciucani Federica ITALY46

101 Madeddu Maria Gabriela ITALY46

120 Pistidda Asia ITALY46

127 Roma Chiara ITALY46

138 Suardi Giada ITALY46

142 Toro Silvia ITALY46

First round

66 Andreolli Sara ITALY53

67 Angeli Eleonora ITALY53

72 Bazzica Carlotta ITALY53

84 Crocchianti Elisa ITALY53

92 Di Pasquale Serena ITALY53

93 Di Pasquale Stella ITALY53

113 Mosso Giulia ITALY53

122 Porchi Giada ITALY53

136 Spano Alice Anna ITALY53

407 Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY53

68 Anzalone Giovanna ITALY63

83 Costa Soraya ITALY63

99 Lo Casto Martina ITALY63

112 Morgillo Micaela ITALY63

132 Schiano Mariello Eleonora ITALY63

141 Torcello Beatrice ITALY63

106 Masciarelli Chiara ITALY69

111 Morgillo Antonella ITALY69

117 Nebbioso Martina ITALY69

128 Rosamilia Alessia ITALY69

137 Spinazzola Francesca ITALY69
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo female-Adults 2

Final

114 Muratova Irina RUSSIAN FEDERATION1

178 MONTALTO FRANCESCA ITALY2

174 BOLLOTTA MARZIA ITALY3

177 GRAZIOLI ERICA ITALY4

175 DEJANA MONIA ITALY5

176 FLAUTI CONCETTA ITALY6
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo female-Children

Final

232 Sacco Giulia ITALY1

233 Silviani Carlotta ITALY2

227 Murgia Melania ITALY3

212 Cimmino Martina ITALY4

226 Mattana Iris ITALY5

236 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia ITALY6

Semi Final

206 Cardinali Melania ITALY7

216 Doro Sofia ITALY7

235 Sulis Giulia ITALY7

204 Campagni Sara ITALY10

218 Gallinelli Stella ITALY10

228 Pillai Serena ITALY10

Quarter Final

199 Anzalotta Shadey ITALY13

205 Carboni Giulia ITALY13

208 Carpanelli Veronica ITALY13

214 Corda Chanel ITALY13

217 Esposito Tonia ITALY17

225 Magro Asia ITALY17

230 Quaranta Lucrezia ITALY17

198 Aliberti Antonia ITALY20

219 Gaudino Alessia ITALY20

222 Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY20

237 Usai Sara ITALY20

First round

201 Bandecchi Ester ITALY24

202 Belluardo Giada ITALY24

203 Cadeddu Giada ITALY24

209 Carta Sara ITALY24

221 Giannone Natalia ITALY24

223 Ioia Ilaria ITALY24

207 Carlino Amalia ITALY30

213 Coppola Mary ITALY30

220 Ghelardoni Sara ITALY30

229 Porricelli Perla ITALY30

231 Riso Noemi ITALY30

234 Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY30

200 Arcolini Anna ITALY36

211 Chen Silvia ITALY36

215 Crescenzio Anna ITALY36
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

224 La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY36
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo female-Juniors

Final

352 Minicucci Alessandra ITALY1

372 Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY2

130 Santaniello Angela ITALY3

345 Manesi Francesca ITALY4

378 Sechi Sara ITALY5

Semi Final

380 Serra Erika ITALY6

384 Spanu Eleonora ITALY6

387 Spiga Francesca ITALY6

76 Chiari Eleonora ITALY9

313 Casula Alice ITALY9

314 Cecere Giada ITALY9

342 Linzas Ginevra ITALY9

Quarter Final

309 Canu Sara Francesca ITALY13

348 Mattana Sabrina ITALY13

395 Tosoni Giulia ITALY13

396 Transocchi Martina ITALY13

299 Angioni Giorgia ITALY17

315 Chiarella Roberta ITALY17

343 Macale Carlotta ITALY17

347 Masala Marta ITALY17

356 Mura Sofia ITALY21

Eighth Final

297 Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY22

302 Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY22

305 Battaglieri Alessia ITALY22

310 Carcagni Sofia ITALY22

311 Caricola Gaia ITALY22

312 Carollo Chiara ITALY22

316 Cianconi Yaele ITALY22

324 Decaro Nicole ITALY22

349 Mattiuzzo Giulia ITALY22

359 Oliveri Chiara ITALY22

363 Peru Eleonora ITALY22

369 Quadrini Denise ITALY22

376 Salis Martina ITALY22

386 Specchio Carlotta Rebecca ITALY22

319 Contino Francesca ITALY36

328 Diddoro Aurora ITALY36

330 Fabris Benedetta ITALY36
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

353 Mischi Serena ITALY36

377 Santirocco Ludovica ITALY36

394 Tocco Giulia ITALY36

397 Varesi Aurora ITALY36

318 Conde Mayea Karen ITALY43

321 D'Alatri Giulia ITALY43

322 De Angelis Gaia ITALY43

325 Del Giudice Aurora ITALY43

331 Fanni Sofia ITALY43

334 Ferri Gaia ITALY43

338 Giaracuni Mariagioia ITALY43

360 Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY43

374 Rocca Alessia ITALY43

388 Spina Irene ITALY43

391 Stefani Sara ITALY43

First round

332 Farci' Federica ITALY54

340 Gribaudo Ginevra ITALY54

350 Meloni Arianna ITALY54

357 Nieddu Emanuela ITALY54

364 Pili Elisa ITALY54

365 Porcu Elisa ITALY54

367 Principato Sara ITALY54

368 Profeti Alessia ITALY54

371 Restuccio Rebecca ITALY54

385 Spanu Grazia ITALY54

389 Sposato Syria ITALY54

393 Timaru Elisa ITALY54

399 Zandri Aurora ITALY54

301 Antonesi Ilinca ROMANIA67

304 Balzarini Alice ITALY67

317 Colacicco Giulia ITALY67

320 Cucina Giulia ITALY67

327 Destino Noemi ITALY67

329 Dominici Suni ITALY67

335 Fortini Giulia ITALY67

341 Helppikangas Hena BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA67

344 Macri' Elizabeth ITALY67

355 Mongiovi' Asia ITALY67

383 Sotgiu Giorgia ITALY67

390 Staiano Gaia ITALY67

303 Atzori Carla ITALY79

306 Brusori Caterina ITALY79

307 Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA79

308 Butrin Valeria ITALY79

326 Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY79

333 Fedeli Manuela ITALY79
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Cha cha cha-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

339 Giustiniani Aurora ITALY79

346 Marini Marilu' ITALY79

351 Menichelli Federica ITALY79

354 Moncada Sara ITALY79

362 Peraboni Giorgia ITALY79

370 Racco Maria Francesca ITALY79

373 Riccucci Noela ITALY79

375 Rossetti Nicole ITALY79

379 Secondulfo Maria Pia ITALY79

381 Silvi Emma ITALY79

382 Silviani Alice ITALY79

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo male-Adults

Final

157 Gianni' Michael ITALY1

155 Frau Salvatore ITALY2

163 Natale Franco ITALY3

151 Bernardini Matteo ITALY4

159 Licitra Biagio ITALY5

161 Loi Riccardo ITALY6

Semi Final

164 Orsini Fabio ITALY7

149 Accetta Gabriele ITALY8

154 Ciccarelli Emanuel ITALY8

160 Linguanti Michele ITALY8

165 Petrozzi Felice ITALY8

150 Arangio Gaetano ITALY12

153 Buoncristiano Pasquale ITALY12

156 Garau Alex ITALY12

162 Naletto Samuele ITALY12

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo male-Adults 2

Final

179 BORELLI FABIO ITALY1
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Cha cha cha-Solo male-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo male-Children

Final

240 Piras Gabriele ITALY1

238 Cazzante Daniele ITALY2

241 Tozzetti Cristian ITALY3

239 Farca Giuseppe ITALY4

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Cha cha cha-Solo male-Juniors

Final

404 Ianneo Jacopo ITALY1

401 Calu Alexandru ITALY2

402 Delfino Gabriele ITALY3

403 Ianneo Christian ITALY4

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Formations-Adults

Final

45 Stars Dancing ITALY1

44 Quick Dance ITALY2

48 Latin Silver ITALY3

46 Vida! Team ITALY4

47 Brillantinas Latin Group ITALY5

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Formations-Adults 2

Final

171 Four Latin Style Italy1

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Formations-Children

Final

192 Ogys Dance Studio ITALY1
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Latin Style-Formations-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Formations-Juniors

Final

284 Latin Junior ITALY1

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Groups-Adults

Final

53 Latin boys Italy1

57 Spices boys and star Italy2

64 Magic Latin Worlds Italy3

54 The girls Italy4

62 Lucy dance Lucera Italy5

61 Latin Empire Italy6

63 Latin Style 2 Italy7

55 Silver Latin Italy8

56 Latin Mix Italy9

49 Lucy dance 1 Italy10

60 Magic Girls Italy11

50 Latin Dag Mix Italy12

52 Red Feathers Italy13

58 Brillantinas Italy14

51 Latin Style Italy15

59 Latin Force Italy16

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Groups-Adults 2

Final

173 Seven Latin Italy1

172 Five Latin Italy2
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Latin Style-Groups-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Groups-Children

Final

286 FLANIK MIX ITALY1

196 OGYS DANCE STUDIO ITALY2

195 LATIN MIX ITALY3

194 SEVEN LATIN ITALY4

193 QUICK DANCE ITALY5

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Latin Style-Groups-Juniors

Final

294 GOLD GIRL ITALY1

295 GOLD ITALY2

288 QUICK DANCE ITALY3

287 LATIN GOLD ITALY4

293 BLACK LATIN ITALY5

285 MILLELUCI ITALY6

292 GOLD LATIN ITALY7

291 CANTA CANTA ITALY8

290 DREAM EXPLOSION ITALY9

289 DIVINAS ITALY10
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Rumba-Duos female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos female-Adults

Final

9 Casula Maura - Casula Alice ITALY1

11 Comunale Giusy - Santalucia Ilaria ITALY2

12 Cozzolino Alice - Cozzolino Giulia ITALY3

32 Siligato Rachele - Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY4

4 Armetta Mara - Ciucani Federica ITALY5

35 Venturi Martina - Rosamilia Alessia ITALY6

34 Timpanari Claudia - Pucci Sofia ITALY7

30 Ricchezza Alessandra - Granato Rosa ITALY8

Semi Final

10 Chiarella Valeria - Ciavotta Elena ITALY9

13 Dall'Olio Noemi - Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY9

27 Orgiana Angelica - Porcu Elisa ITALY9

16 Fazio Alessia - Di Nicola Elisea ITALY12

Quarter Final

3 Anzalone Giovanna - Russo Carmen Pia ITALY13

14 Di Pasquale Stella - Di Pasquale Serena ITALY13

23 Meloni Alessia - Durello Alessia ITALY13

31 Ripoldi Sarah - Taccardi Alyssa ITALY13

2 Angeli Eleonora - Trinca Federica ITALY17

5 Boarini Emily - Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY17

25 Nanetti Letizia - Delle Bonne Martina ITALY17

28 Petrone Arianna - Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY17

33 Spinazzola Francesca - Compagnili Francesca ITALY17

1 Amodio Marica - Piscopo Annunziata ITALY22

15 Farci' Federica - Murgia Eleonora ITALY22

22 Manzato Martina - Frongia Chiara ITALY22

24 Morgillo Antonella - Morgillo Micaela ITALY22

36 Villata Sara - Macri' Elizabeth ITALY22

First round

26 Nebbioso Martina - Suardi Giada ITALY27

20 Jape Irina - Costa Soraya ITALY28

29 Porchi Giada - Torcello Beatrice ITALY28

6 Brusori Caterina - Roma Chiara ITALY30
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Rumba-Duos female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos female-Adults 2

Final

17 Genci Francesca - Marain Sabrina ITALY1

167 BOLLOTTA MARIZA - DEJANA MONIA ITALY2

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos female-Children

Final

191 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia - Murgia Melania ITALY1

185 Gallinelli Stella - Cardinali Melania ITALY2

187 La Corte Giorgia - Filosco Adriana Maria ITALY3

186 Ioia Ilaria - Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY4

181 Belluardo Giada - Giannone Natalia ITALY5

183 Coppola Mary - Esposito Tonia ITALY6

Semi Final

180 Aliberti Antonia - Riso Noemi ITALY7

184 Crescenzio Anna - La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY8

189 Porricelli Perla - Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY8
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Rumba-Duos female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos female-Juniors

Final

253 De Falco Simona - Santaniello Angela ITALY1

261 Minicucci Alessandra - Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY2

273 Squadroni Chiara - Giordano Paola ITALY3

256 Ferri Gaia - Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY4

255 Diddoro Aurora - Masala Marta ITALY5

246 Canu Sara Francesca - Peru Eleonora ITALY6

270 Sechi Sara - Nieddu Emanuela ITALY7

Semi Final

260 Meloni Arianna - Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY8

242 Angrisano Samantha - Chiari Eleonora ITALY9

258 Macale Carlotta - Stefani Sara ITALY9

272 Silviani Carlotta - Silviani Alice ITALY9

Quarter Final

247 Carcagni Sofia - Manesi Francesca ITALY12

248 Cecere Giada - Fanni Sofia ITALY12

249 Cianconi Yaele - D'Alatri Giulia ITALY12

252 Conde Mayea Karen - Fabris Benedetta ITALY12

257 Giustiniani Aurora - Bordi Camilla ITALY12

262 Mischi Serena - Destito Noemi ITALY12

278 Drovandi Ambra - Calzolari Noemi ITALY12

251 Ciriolo Giorgina - Contino Francesca ITALY19

266 Restuccio Rebecca - Salis Martina ITALY19

267 Riccobono Elisa - Simula Giorgia ITALY19

269 Santirocco Ludovica - Quadrini Denise ITALY19

245 Battaglieri Alessia - Mongiovi' Asia ITALY23

263 Muscolino Alessia - Manfreda Francesca ITALY23

277 Zandri Aurora - Menichelli Federica ITALY23

First round

264 Pili Elisa - Putzolu Melissa ITALY26

244 Balzarini Alice - Cucina Giulia ITALY27

259 Marini Marilu' - Del Giudice Aurora ITALY27

275 Usai Sara - Rocca Alessia ITALY27

276 Varesi Aurora - Paolini Denise ITALY27

243 Antonesi Ilinca - Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA31

271 Secondulfo Maria Pia - Butrin Valeria ITALY31
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Rumba-Duos MIX-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos MIX-Adults

Final

39 Buoncristiano Pasquale - Petrozzi Felice ITALY1

40 Frau Salvatore - Loi Riccardo ITALY2

43 Preti Angelo Pio - Preti Alessandra ITALY3

37 Accetta Gabriele - Licitra Biagio ITALY4

41 Linguanti Michele - Gianni Michael ITALY5

42 Orsini Fabio - Meli Elisa ITALY6

38 Bianco Matteo - Minicucci Sara ITALY7

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Duos MIX-Juniors

Final

279 Cazzante Daniele - Tosoni Giulia ITALY1

282 Piras Gabriele - Serra Erika ITALY2

406 Calu Alexandru - De Angela Gaia ITALY3

281 Ianneo Christian - Ianneo Jacopo ITALY4

280 Delfino Gabriele - Olivieri Chiara ITALY5

283 Tozzetti Cristian - Fortini Giulia ITALY6
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Rumba-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo female-Adults

Final

81 Comunale Giusy ITALY1

102 Malandrino Jessica ITALY2

109 Miliddi Martina ITALY3

121 Porcheddu Elisa ITALY4

134 Shurskaya Svetlana RUSSIAN FEDERATION5

135 Siligato Rachele ITALY6

Semi Final

104 Manca Gioia ITALY7

323 De Falco Simona ITALY7

100 Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY9

140 Timpanari Claudia ITALY9

79 Cogoni Aurora ITALY11

107 Meli Elisa ITALY11

Quarter Final

82 Consilvio Sofia ITALY13

97 Granato Rosa ITALY13

98 Jape Irina ITALY13

118 Orgiana Angelica ITALY13

131 Santoro Marialucia ITALY13

144 Venturi Martina ITALY13

65 Agosta Elisa ITALY19

71 Azzica Marta ITALY19

75 Casula Maura ITALY19

84 Crocchianti Elisa ITALY19

85 Dall'Olio Noemi ITALY19

125 Ricchezza Alessandra ITALY19

119 Petrone Arianna ITALY25

124 Pucci Sofia ITALY25

Eighth Final

67 Angeli Eleonora ITALY27

70 Asdrubalini Martina ITALY27

77 Cillano Giorgia ITALY27

80 Compagnucci Francesca ITALY27

120 Pistidda Asia ITALY27

127 Roma Chiara ITALY27

407 Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY27

68 Anzalone Giovanna ITALY34

69 Armetta Mara ITALY34

94 Durello Alessia ITALY34

105 Manzato Martina ITALY34

108 Meloni Alessia ITALY34
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Rumba-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

116 Nanetti Letizia ITALY34

123 Preti Alessandra ITALY34

126 Ripoldi Sarah ITALY34

137 Spinazzola Francesca ITALY34

139 Taccardi Alyssa ITALY34

142 Toro Silvia ITALY34

143 Urru Marika ITALY34

66 Andreolli Sara ITALY46

78 Ciucani Federica ITALY46

88 De Santis Ilaria ITALY46

92 Di Pasquale Serena ITALY46

103 Malucchi Martina ITALY46

110 Minnucci Sara ITALY46

115 Murgia Eleonora ITALY46

136 Spano Alice Anna ITALY46

138 Suardi Giada ITALY46

First round

89 Delle Bonne Martina ITALY55

95 Fazio Alessia ITALY55

101 Madeddu Maria Gabriela ITALY55

145 Villata Sara ITALY55

73 Boarini Emily ITALY59

93 Di Pasquale Stella ITALY59

99 Lo Casto Martina ITALY59

112 Morgillo Micaela ITALY59

122 Porchi Giada ITALY59

132 Schiano Mariello Eleonora ITALY59

133 Serbu Andreea Denba ITALY59

72 Bazzica Carlotta ITALY66

83 Costa Soraya ITALY66

106 Masciarelli Chiara ITALY66

111 Morgillo Antonella ITALY66

113 Mosso Giulia ITALY66

117 Nebbioso Martina ITALY66

128 Rosamilia Alessia ITALY66

129 Russo Carmen Pia ITALY66

141 Torcello Beatrice ITALY66

146 Zanaria Maddalena ITALY66
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Rumba-Solo female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo female-Adults 2

178 MONTALTO FRANCESCA ITALY1

114 Muratova Irina RUSSIAN FEDERATION2

174 BOLLOTTA MARIZA ITALY3

177 GRAZIOLI ERICA ITALY3

175 DEJANA MONIA ITALY5
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Rumba-Solo female-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo female-Children

Final

232 Sacco Giulia ITALY1

216 Doro Sofia ITALY2

233 Silviani Carlotta ITALY3

227 Murgia Melania ITALY4

206 Cardinali Melania ITALY5

Semi Final

228 Pillai Serena ITALY6

212 Cimmino Martina ITALY7

218 Gallinelli Stella ITALY7

226 Mattana Iris ITALY7

236 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia ITALY7

214 Corda Chanel ITALY11

197 Akhretova Makpal ITALY12

217 Esposito Tonia ITALY12

235 Sulis Giulia ITALY12

Quarter Final

199 Anzalotta Shadey ITALY15

203 Cadeddu Giada ITALY15

209 Carta Sara ITALY15

223 Ioia Ilaria ITALY18

200 Arcolini Anna ITALY19

205 Carboni Giulia ITALY19

208 Carpanelli Veronica ITALY19

222 Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY19

225 Magro Asia ITALY19

231 Riso Noemi ITALY19

237 Usai Sara ITALY19

First round

198 Aliberti Antonia ITALY26

207 Carlino Amalia ITALY26

213 Coppola Mary ITALY28

224 La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY28

229 Porricelli Perla ITALY28

234 Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY28

215 Crescenzio Anna ITALY32
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Rumba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo female-Juniors

Final

352 Minicucci Alessandra ITALY1

130 Santaniello Angela ITALY2

345 Manesi Francesca ITALY3

372 Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY4

378 Sechi Sara ITALY5

Semi Final

313 Casula Alice ITALY6

343 Macale Carlotta ITALY6

363 Peru Eleonora ITALY6

380 Serra Erika ITALY6

384 Spanu Eleonora ITALY6

387 Spiga Francesca ITALY6

314 Cecere Giada ITALY12

342 Linzas Ginevra ITALY12

Quarter Final

299 Angioni Giorgia ITALY14

309 Canu Sara Francesca ITALY14

348 Mattana Sabrina ITALY14

356 Mura Sofia ITALY17

365 Porcu Elisa ITALY17

302 Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY19

312 Carollo Chiara ITALY19

349 Mattiuzzo Giulia ITALY19

388 Spina Irene ITALY19

Eighth Final

311 Caricola Gaia ITALY23

315 Chiarella Roberta ITALY23

316 Cianconi Yaele ITALY23

319 Contino Francesca ITALY23

324 Decaro Nicole ITALY23

340 Gribaudo Ginevra ITALY23

347 Masala Marta ITALY23

350 Meloni Arianna ITALY23

357 Nieddu Emanuela ITALY23

359 Oliveri Chiara ITALY23

360 Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY23

395 Tosoni Giulia ITALY23

398 Zaffarani Flavia ITALY23

328 Diddoro Aurora ITALY36

331 Fanni Sofia ITALY36

332 Farci' Federica ITALY36
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Rumba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

337 Giagia Michaela GREECE36

344 Macri' Elizabeth ITALY36

353 Mischi Serena ITALY36

369 Quadrini Denise ITALY36

374 Rocca Alessia ITALY36

376 Salis Martina ITALY36

391 Stefani Sara ITALY36

318 Conde Mayea Karen ITALY46

325 Del Giudice Aurora ITALY46

370 Racco Maria Francesca ITALY46

371 Restuccio Rebecca ITALY46

394 Tocco Giulia ITALY46

First round

297 Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY51

305 Battaglieri Alessia ITALY51

310 Carcagni Sofia ITALY51

317 Colacicco Giulia ITALY51

321 D'Alatri Giulia ITALY51

322 De Angelis Gaia ITALY51

346 Marini Marilu' ITALY51

358 Ntoulou Evangelia GREECE51

364 Pili Elisa ITALY51

367 Principato Sara ITALY51

383 Sotgiu Giorgia ITALY51

385 Spanu Grazia ITALY51

393 Timaru Elisa ITALY51

397 Varesi Aurora ITALY51

399 Zandri Aurora ITALY51

320 Cucina Giulia ITALY66

327 Destino Noemi ITALY66

330 Fabris Benedetta ITALY66

333 Fedeli Manuela ITALY66

335 Fortini Giulia ITALY66

341 Helppikangas Hena BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA66

355 Mongiovi' Asia ITALY66

377 Santirocco Ludovica ITALY66

301 Antonesi Ilinca ROMANIA74

303 Atzori Carla ITALY74

304 Balzarini Alice ITALY74

306 Brusori Caterina ITALY74

307 Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA74

308 Butrin Valeria ITALY74

326 Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY74

329 Dominici Suni ITALY74

334 Ferri Gaia ITALY74

339 Giustiniani Aurora ITALY74

351 Menichelli Federica ITALY74
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Rumba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

354 Moncada Sara ITALY74

362 Peraboni Giorgia ITALY74

375 Rossetti Nicole ITALY74

379 Secondulfo Maria Pia ITALY74

381 Silvi Emma ITALY74

382 Silviani Alice ITALY74

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo male-Adults

Final

151 Bernardini Matteo ITALY1

163 Natale Franco ITALY2

155 Frau Salvatore ITALY3

157 Gianni' Michael ITALY4

164 Orsini Fabio ITALY5

Semi Final

161 Loi Riccardo ITALY6

149 Accetta Gabriele ITALY7

153 Buoncristiano Pasquale ITALY7

156 Garau Alex ITALY7

158 Inglese Gianluca ITALY7

159 Licitra Biagio ITALY7

160 Linguanti Michele ITALY7

165 Petrozzi Felice ITALY7

Quarter Final

150 Arangio Gaetano ITALY14

154 Ciccarelli Emanuel ITALY15

162 Naletto Samuele ITALY15

152 Bianco Matteo ITALY17

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo male-Adults 2

Final

179 BORELLI FABIO ITALY1
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Rumba-Solo male-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo male-Children

Final

240 Piras Gabriele ITALY1

238 Cazzante Daniele ITALY2

241 Tozzetti Cristian ITALY3

239 Farca Giuseppe ITALY4

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Rumba-Solo male-Juniors

Final

404 Ianneo Jacopo ITALY1

401 Calu Alexandru ITALY2

403 Ianneo Christian ITALY3

402 Delfino Gabriele ITALY4
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Samba-Duos female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos female-Adults

Final

12 Cozzolino Alice - Cozzolino Giulia ITALY1

11 Comunale Giusy - Santalucia Ilaria ITALY2

32 Siligato Rachele - Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY3

9 Casula Maura - Casula Alice ITALY4

34 Timpanari Claudia - Pucci Sofia ITALY5

Semi Final

13 Dall'Olio Noemi - Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY6

20 Jape Irina - Costa Soraya ITALY6

21 Malucchi Martina - Andreocci Sara ITALY6

33 Spinazzola Francesca - Compagnili Francesca ITALY6

35 Venturi Martina - Rosamilia Alessia ITALY10

31 Ripoldi Sarah - Taccardi Alyssa ITALY11

Quarter Final

7 Caputo Ramona - Liguori Arianna ITALY12

14 Di Pasquale Stella - Di Pasquale Serena ITALY12

19 Greco Michela - Negro Alessandra ITALY12

27 Orgiana Angelica - Porcu Elisa ITALY12

30 Ricchezza Alessandra - Granato Rosa ITALY12

2 Angeli Eleonora - Trinca Federica ITALY17

3 Anzalone Giovanna - Russo Carmen Pia ITALY17

4 Armetta Mara - Ciucani Federica ITALY17

16 Fazio Alessia - Di Nicola Elisea ITALY17

23 Meloni Alessia - Durello Alessia ITALY17

28 Petrone Arianna - Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY17

8 Cascione Sara - Manco Laura ITALY23

15 Farci' Federica - Murgia Eleonora ITALY23

22 Manzato Martina - Frongia Chiara ITALY23

25 Nanetti Letizia - Delle Bonne Martina ITALY23

First round

1 Amodio Marica - Piscopo Annunziata ITALY27

5 Boarini Emily - Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY27

36 Villata Sara - Macri' Elizabeth ITALY27

26 Nebbioso Martina - Suardi Giada ITALY30

18 Graziani Sara - Serra Elisa ITALY31

24 Morgillo Antonella - Morgillo Micaela ITALY31

29 Porchi Giada - Torcello Beatrice ITALY31

6 Brusori Caterina - Roma Chiara ITALY35
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Samba-Duos female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos female-Adults 2

Final

17 Genci Francesca - Marain Sabrina ITALY1

167 Bollotta Marzia - dejana Monia Italy2

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos female-Children

Final

191 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia - Murgia Melania ITALY1

185 Gallinelli Stella - Cardinali Melania ITALY2

187 La Corte Giorgia - Filosco Adriana Maria ITALY3

186 Ioia Ilaria - Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY4

188 Magro Asia - Pillai Serena ITALY5

181 Belluardo Giada - Giannone Natalia ITALY6

Semi Final

182 Carpanelli Veronica - Chen Silvia ITALY7

190 Quaranta Lucrezia - Cetrano Martina ITALY7

183 Coppola Mary - Esposito Tonia ITALY9

180 Aliberti Antonia - Riso Noemi ITALY10

184 Crescenzio Anna - La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY10

189 Porricelli Perla - Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY10
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Samba-Duos female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos female-Juniors

Final

261 Minicucci Alessandra - Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY1

253 De Falco Simona - Santaniello Angela ITALY2

256 Ferri Gaia - Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY3

248 Cecere Giada - Fanni Sofia ITALY4

255 Diddoro Aurora - Masala Marta ITALY5

270 Sechi Sara - Nieddu Emanuela ITALY6

Redance 1

258 Macale Carlotta - Stefani Sara ITALY7

273 Squadroni Chiara - Giordano Paola ITALY8

Semi Final

246 Canu Sara Francesca - Peru Eleonora ITALY9

260 Meloni Arianna - Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY9

267 Riccobono Elisa - Simula Giorgia ITALY9

272 Silviani Carlotta - Silviani Alice ITALY9

242 Angrisano Samantha - Chiari Eleonora ITALY13

Quarter Final

247 Carcagni Sofia - Manesi Francesca ITALY14

257 Giustiniani Aurora - Bordi Camilla ITALY14

250 Cimadomo Syria - Zucchini Francesca ITALY16

262 Mischi Serena - Destito Noemi ITALY16

263 Muscolino Alessia - Manfreda Francesca ITALY16

266 Restuccio Rebecca - Salis Martina ITALY16

269 Santirocco Ludovica - Quadrini Denise ITALY16

278 Drovandi Ambra - Calzolari Noemi ITALY16

245 Battaglieri Alessia - Mongiovi' Asia ITALY22

251 Ciriolo Giorgina - Contino Francesca ITALY22

252 Conde Mayea Karen - Fabris Benedetta ITALY22

264 Pili Elisa - Putzolu Melissa ITALY22

277 Zandri Aurora - Menichelli Federica ITALY22

First round

249 Cianconi Yaele - D'Alatri Giulia ITALY27

254 De Santis Giorgia - Fortino Angela ITALY27

259 Marini Marilu' - Del Giudice Aurora ITALY27

268 Russo Clara Francesca - Anaclerio Annagrazia ITALY27

244 Balzarini Alice - Cucina Giulia ITALY31

265 Ranieri Giulia - Pastore Giada ITALY31

271 Secondulfo Maria Pia - Butrin Valeria ITALY31

275 Usai Sara - Rocca Alessia ITALY31

276 Varesi Aurora - Paolini Denise ITALY31

243 Antonesi Ilinca - Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA36
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Samba-Duos female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

274 Tardo Noemi Michela - Marrocco Cristina ITALY36

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos MIX-Adults

Final

39 Buoncristiano Pasquale - Petrozzi Felice ITALY1

41 Linguanti Michele - Gianni Michael ITALY2

40 Frau Salvatore - Loi Riccardo ITALY3

37 Accetta Gabriele - Licitra Biagio ITALY4

42 Orsini Fabio - Meli Elisa ITALY5

43 Preti Angelo Pio - Preti Alessandra ITALY6

38 Bianco Matteo - Minicucci Sara ITALY7

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Duos MIX-Juniors

Final

279 Cazzante Daniele - Tosoni Giulia ITALY1

281 Ianneo Christian - Ianneo Jacopo ITALY2

282 Piras Gabriele - Serra Erika ITALY3

280 Delfino Gabriele - Olivieri Chiara ITALY4

406 Calu Alexandru - De Angela Gaia ITALY5

283 Tozzetti Cristian - Fortini Giulia ITALY6
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Samba-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo female-Adults

Final

109 Miliddi Martina ITALY1

121 Porcheddu Elisa ITALY2

81 Comunale Giusy ITALY3

135 Siligato Rachele ITALY4

82 Consilvio Sofia ITALY5

Semi Final

102 Malandrino Jessica ITALY6

104 Manca Gioia ITALY6

323 De Falco Simona ITALY6

79 Cogoni Aurora ITALY9

97 Granato Rosa ITALY9

118 Orgiana Angelica ITALY9

131 Santoro Marialucia ITALY9

75 Casula Maura ITALY13

140 Timpanari Claudia ITALY13

Quarter Final

65 Agosta Elisa ITALY15

407 Compagnucci Vittoria ITALY15

84 Crocchianti Elisa ITALY17

98 Jape Irina ITALY17

100 Lo Monaco Diletta ITALY17

107 Meli Elisa ITALY17

119 Petrone Arianna ITALY17

143 Urru Marika ITALY17

144 Venturi Martina ITALY17

126 Ripoldi Sarah ITALY24

127 Roma Chiara ITALY24

Eighth Final

67 Angeli Eleonora ITALY26

70 Asdrubalini Martina ITALY26

71 Azzica Marta ITALY26

80 Compagnucci Francesca ITALY26

85 Dall'Olio Noemi ITALY26

88 De Santis Ilaria ITALY26

95 Fazio Alessia ITALY26

101 Madeddu Maria Gabriela ITALY26

134 Shurskaya Svetlana RUSSIAN FEDERATION26

147 Greco Giada ITALY26

66 Andreolli Sara ITALY36

78 Ciucani Federica ITALY36

86 De Santis Antonietta ITALY36
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Samba-Solo female-Adults

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

93 Di Pasquale Stella ITALY36

94 Durello Alessia ITALY36

103 Malucchi Martina ITALY36

108 Meloni Alessia ITALY36

110 Minnucci Sara ITALY36

124 Pucci Sofia ITALY36

139 Taccardi Alyssa ITALY36

68 Anzalone Giovanna ITALY46

69 Armetta Mara ITALY46

92 Di Pasquale Serena ITALY46

105 Manzato Martina ITALY46

120 Pistidda Asia ITALY46

136 Spano Alice Anna ITALY46

138 Suardi Giada ITALY46

142 Toro Silvia ITALY46

First round

74 Caputo Ramona ITALY54

77 Cillano Giorgia ITALY54

91 Di Marco Antonietta ITALY54

96 Ferrantino Miriana ITALY54

125 Ricchezza Alessandra ITALY54

132 Schiano Mariello Eleonora ITALY54

145 Villata Sara ITALY54

89 Delle Bonne Martina ITALY61

112 Morgillo Micaela ITALY61

115 Murgia Eleonora ITALY61

133 Serbu Andreea Denba ITALY61

73 Boarini Emily ITALY65

106 Masciarelli Chiara ITALY65

111 Morgillo Antonella ITALY65

122 Porchi Giada ITALY65

72 Bazzica Carlotta ITALY70

83 Costa Soraya ITALY70

99 Lo Casto Martina ITALY70

113 Mosso Giulia ITALY70

117 Nebbioso Martina ITALY70

128 Rosamilia Alessia ITALY70

129 Russo Carmen Pia ITALY70

137 Spinazzola Francesca ITALY70

141 Torcello Beatrice ITALY70
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Samba-Solo female-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo female-Adults 2

Final

178 MONTALTO FRANCESSCA Italy1

114 Muratova Irina RUSSIAN FEDERATION2

174 BOLLOTTA MARIZA Italy3

177 GRAZIOLI ERICA Italy4

175 DEJANA MONIA Italy5

Disqualification

Final

176 FLAUTI CONCETTA Italy
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Samba-Solo female-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo female-Children

Final

227 Murgia Melania ITALY1

233 Silviani Carlotta ITALY2

232 Sacco Giulia ITALY3

228 Pillai Serena ITALY4

218 Gallinelli Stella ITALY5

216 Doro Sofia ITALY6

Semi Final

206 Cardinali Melania ITALY7

212 Cimmino Martina ITALY7

214 Corda Chanel ITALY7

226 Mattana Iris ITALY10

235 Sulis Giulia ITALY10

236 Tortora Sofia Lucrezia ITALY10

205 Carboni Giulia ITALY13

Quarter Final

204 Campagni Sara ITALY14

208 Carpanelli Veronica ITALY14

199 Anzalotta Shadey ITALY16

217 Esposito Tonia ITALY16

220 Ghelardoni Sara ITALY16

230 Quaranta Lucrezia ITALY16

222 Guardiglio Ilaria ITALY20

223 Ioia Ilaria ITALY20

225 Magro Asia ITALY20

231 Riso Noemi ITALY20

237 Usai Sara ITALY20

First round

198 Aliberti Antonia ITALY25

201 Bandecchi Ester ITALY25

202 Belluardo Giada ITALY25

207 Carlino Amalia ITALY25

209 Carta Sara ITALY25

221 Giannone Natalia ITALY25

200 Arcolini Anna ITALY31

203 Cadeddu Giada ITALY31

213 Coppola Mary ITALY31

229 Porricelli Perla ITALY31

211 Chen Silvia ITALY35

215 Crescenzio Anna ITALY35

224 La Vecchia Raffaella ITALY35

234 Sorrentino Gioia Rita ITALY35
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Samba-Solo female-Children

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova
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Samba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo female-Juniors

Final

130 Santaniello Angela ITALY1

352 Minicucci Alessandra ITALY2

372 Riccioni Maria Vittoria ITALY3

380 Serra Erika ITALY4

313 Casula Alice ITALY5

314 Cecere Giada ITALY6

Semi Final

345 Manesi Francesca ITALY1

366 Primo Martina ITALY1

378 Sechi Sara ITALY1

387 Spiga Francesca ITALY1

342 Linzas Ginevra ITALY7

348 Mattana Sabrina ITALY7

361 Pellegrini Sofia ITALY9

Quarter Final

343 Macale Carlotta ITALY14

384 Spanu Eleonora ITALY14

302 Argiolas Aurora Angelica ITALY16

349 Mattiuzzo Giulia ITALY16

353 Mischi Serena ITALY18

367 Principato Sara ITALY18

Eighth Final

297 Albertazzi Giorgia ITALY20

299 Angioni Giorgia ITALY20

300 Angrisano Samantha ITALY20

309 Canu Sara Francesca ITALY20

310 Carcagni Sofia ITALY20

311 Caricola Gaia ITALY20

324 Decaro Nicole ITALY20

328 Diddoro Aurora ITALY20

336 Fortino Angela ITALY20

340 Gribaudo Ginevra ITALY20

347 Masala Marta ITALY20

350 Meloni Arianna ITALY20

359 Oliveri Chiara ITALY20

360 Pasquariello Maria Cristina ITALY20

363 Peru Eleonora ITALY20

365 Porcu Elisa ITALY20

374 Rocca Alessia ITALY20

391 Stefani Sara ITALY20

395 Tosoni Giulia ITALY20
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Samba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

298 Anaclerio Annagrazia ITALY39

312 Carollo Chiara ITALY39

318 Conde Mayea Karen ITALY39

319 Contino Francesca ITALY39

330 Fabris Benedetta ITALY39

331 Fanni Sofia ITALY39

339 Giustiniani Aurora ITALY39

377 Santirocco Ludovica ITALY39

305 Battaglieri Alessia ITALY47

338 Giaracuni Mariagioia ITALY47

344 Macri' Elizabeth ITALY47

357 Nieddu Emanuela ITALY47

364 Pili Elisa ITALY47

371 Restuccio Rebecca ITALY47

376 Salis Martina ITALY47

First round

76 Chiari Eleonora ITALY65

First round

303 Atzori Carla ITALY54

316 Cianconi Yaele ITALY54

317 Colacicco Giulia ITALY54

321 D'Alatri Giulia ITALY54

322 De Angelis Gaia ITALY54

325 Del Giudice Aurora ITALY54

327 Destino Noemi ITALY54

332 Farci' Federica ITALY54

354 Moncada Sara ITALY54

355 Mongiovi' Asia ITALY54

356 Mura Sofia ITALY54

369 Quadrini Denise ITALY54

383 Sotgiu Giorgia ITALY54

385 Spanu Grazia ITALY54

400 Zucchini Francesca ITALY54

301 Antonesi Ilinca ROMANIA69

304 Balzarini Alice ITALY69

320 Cucina Giulia ITALY69

333 Fedeli Manuela ITALY69

341 Helppikangas Hena BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA69

346 Marini Marilu' ITALY69

368 Profeti Alessia ITALY69

386 Specchio Carlotta Rebecca ITALY69

389 Sposato Syria ITALY69

393 Timaru Elisa ITALY69

394 Tocco Giulia ITALY69

397 Varesi Aurora ITALY69

296 Acone Sara ITALY81

306 Brusori Caterina ITALY81
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Samba-Solo female-Juniors

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

307 Burtea Ingrid ROMANIA81

308 Butrin Valeria ITALY81

326 Dell'Aguzzo Rebecca ITALY81

329 Dominici Suni ITALY81

334 Ferri Gaia ITALY81

335 Fortini Giulia ITALY81

351 Menichelli Federica ITALY81

362 Peraboni Giorgia ITALY81

370 Racco Maria Francesca ITALY81

373 Riccucci Noela ITALY81

375 Rossetti Nicole ITALY81

379 Secondulfo Maria Pia ITALY81

381 Silvi Emma ITALY81

382 Silviani Alice ITALY81

388 Spina Irene ITALY81

390 Staiano Gaia ITALY81

399 Zandri Aurora ITALY81

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo male-Adults

Final

163 Natale Franco ITALY1

157 Gianni' Michael ITALY2

Semi Final

149 Accetta Gabriele ITALY7

161 Loi Riccardo ITALY7

150 Arangio Gaetano ITALY9

158 Inglese Gianluca ITALY9

165 Petrozzi Felice ITALY9

153 Buoncristiano Pasquale ITALY12

156 Garau Alex ITALY12

160 Linguanti Michele ITALY12

Quarter Final

162 Naletto Samuele ITALY15

154 Ciccarelli Emanuel ITALY16

166 Silba Michele ITALY16

148 Abbruzzese Gennaro ITALY18

152 Bianco Matteo ITALY18

155 Frau Salvatore ITALY3

151 Bernardini Matteo ITALY4

164 Orsini Fabio ITALY5

159 Licitra Biagio ITALY6
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Samba-Solo male-Adults 2

IDO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LATIN STYLE 15. 11. 2019

FIDS, Genova

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo male-Adults 2

Final

179 BORELLI FABIO ITALY1

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo male-Children

Final

240 Piras Gabriele ITALY1

238 Cazzante Daniele ITALY2

241 Tozzetti Cristian ITALY3

239 Farca Giuseppe ITALY4

Stn. Competitor CountryPos.

Category: Samba-Solo male-Juniors

Final

404 Ianneo Jacopo ITALY1

401 Calu Alexandru ITALY2

405 Russo Nicolas ITALY3

402 Delfino Gabriele ITALY4

403 Ianneo Christian ITALY5
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